
1. Summary

Meeting title

Attended participants 119

Unidentified participants 1

Start time 1/22/25, 8:24:08 AM

End time 1/22/25, 8:49:09 PM

Meeting duration 12h 25m 1s

Average attendance time 3h 43m 13s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave In-Meeting Duration Email

science 1/22/25, 8:40:35 AM 1/22/25, 8:49:09 PM 7h 40m 58s science@mju.ac.th

rungthip kawaree 1/22/25, 8:24:10 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:29 PM 7h 57m 18s rungthip-k@mju.ac.th

Anuwat Khammueanglue 1/22/25, 8:27:44 AM 1/22/25, 4:24:38 PM 7h 56m 53s anuwat@mju.ac.th

Panwad Sillapawattana 1/22/25, 8:28:02 AM 1/22/25, 10:51:00 AM2h 22m 58s panwad_sw@mju.ac.th

Ruerngrit Tunsuwan 1/22/25, 8:28:31 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:27 PM 7h 52m 55s

ประดิษฐ์  เวียงค ำ 1/22/25, 8:30:00 AM 1/22/25, 4:38:01 PM 7h 38m 12s pradit.w@mju.ac.th

Chutima Kongjaroon 1/22/25, 8:30:18 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:36 PM3h 52m 18s chutima@mju.ac.th

Sairoong Muangpil 1/22/25, 8:30:46 AM 1/22/25, 12:51:45 PM3h 57m 39s sairoong@mju.ac.th

Paweena Pumisutapon 1/22/25, 8:35:50 AM 1/22/25, 12:33:01 PM3h 36m 57s paweena.pu@mju.ac.th

Pairote Wongputtisin 1/22/25, 8:36:28 AM 1/22/25, 10:31:52 AM1h 52m 50s pairote@mju.ac.th

Watee Kongbuntad 1/22/25, 8:37:07 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:24 PM3h 46m 16s watee@mju.ac.th

Somkid Deejing 1/22/25, 8:41:00 AM 1/22/25, 11:12:45 AM2h 25m 7s somkid_d@mju.ac.th

Suphaporn Daothong 1/22/25, 8:41:15 AM 1/22/25, 12:36:32 PM3h 45m 29s suphaporn_d@mju.ac.th

Nongkran Pongtrakul 1/22/25, 8:41:27 AM 1/22/25, 4:22:04 PM 6h 48m 58s nongkran@mju.ac.th

Nitchamon Thamaragsa 1/22/25, 8:41:28 AM 1/22/25, 12:26:11 PM3h 27m 14s nitchamon@mju.ac.th

Sakon 1/22/25, 8:42:07 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:11 PM 7h 12m 44s sakon_b@mju.ac.th

กันยำ พรหมมำ 1/22/25, 8:42:54 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:08 PM 6h 20m 20s kanya_p@mju.ac.th

Ekawit Threenet 1/22/25, 8:43:28 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:34 PM3h 24m ekawit@mju.ac.th

พิมพร มะโนชัย 1/22/25, 8:43:46 AM 1/22/25, 11:05:04 AM2h 10m 13s pimpornm@mju.ac.th

Mujalin Pholchan 1/22/25, 8:45:22 AM 1/22/25, 11:45:49 AM2h 56m 22s mujalin@mju.ac.th

chorthip sitthi 1/22/25, 8:46:06 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:24 PM 6h 57m 38s chorthip_s@mju.ac.th
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Thanakrit Jullatreekul 1/22/25, 8:47:28 AM 1/22/25, 4:05:17 PM 4h 6m 48s yutthana@mju.ac.th

Sita Charkrit 1/22/25, 8:47:56 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:35 PM3h 34m 38s sita@mju.ac.th

Weerinradah Tapala 1/22/25, 8:48:02 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:32 PM3h 29m 12s weerinradah@mju.ac.th

Taweesak Channgam 1/22/25, 8:48:28 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:03 PM3h 24m 25s taweesak_c@mju.ac.th

Usarat Ratanakamnuan 1/22/25, 8:48:29 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:19 PM3h 34m 49s usarat@mju.ac.th

Sirasak Sasiwannapong 1/22/25, 8:48:34 AM 1/22/25, 11:59:00 AM2h 51m 40s sanpet@mju.ac.th

Nalin Wongkattiya 1/22/25, 8:49:34 AM 1/22/25, 1:23:21 PM 4h 33m 47s nalin@mju.ac.th

Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin 1/22/25, 8:49:38 AM 1/22/25, 2:00:06 PM 4h 46m 17s thawalrat@mju.ac.th

Jaray Tunkham 1/22/25, 8:50:43 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:23 PM 6h 17m 26s jaray@mju.ac.th

ภควัตร ค ำสุข (Unverified) 1/22/25, 8:51:05 AM 1/22/25, 8:51:28 AM 22s

ภควัตร ค ำสุข (Unverified) 1/22/25, 8:52:17 AM 1/22/25, 4:22:33 PM 7h 30m 15s

Supaporn Sangsrichan 1/22/25, 8:52:46 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:40 PM3h 30m 54s supaporn-s@mju.ac.th

Arunee Kongdee Aldred 1/22/25, 8:54:28 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:28 PM3h 27m 59s arunee.k@mju.ac.th

Tawat Soitong 1/22/25, 8:54:54 AM 1/22/25, 3:00:33 PM 6h 5m 39s tawat@mju.ac.th

Nittaya Jaitanong 1/22/25, 8:55:17 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:32 PM3h 27m 14s nittaya_ja@mju.ac.th

Achara Kleawkla 1/22/25, 8:56:14 AM 1/22/25, 11:05:03 AM2h 8m 48s achara-k@mju.ac.th

Buraskorn Nuntadilok 1/22/25, 8:56:17 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:24 PM3h 27m 6s buraskorn@mju.ac.th

Jenjira Thipcha 1/22/25, 8:56:55 AM 1/22/25, 11:51:58 AM2h 17m 50s jenjira_tc@mju.ac.th

Patcharee Intanoo 1/22/25, 8:57:00 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:40 PM3h 25m 39s patcharee.i@mju.ac.th

Siriporn Samutwachirawong 1/22/25, 8:57:33 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:52 PM3h 26m 19s siriporn_sm@mju.ac.th

6304501001 พินิดำ ภูผำ 1/22/25, 8:58:25 AM 1/22/25, 9:13:34 AM 15m 8s MJU6304501001@mju.ac.th

ภำนรินทร์ ปรีชำวัฒนำกร 1/22/25, 8:58:34 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:21 PM3h 23m 47s panarin@mju.ac.th

Chirawan Ronran 1/22/25, 8:58:48 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:31 PM3h 23m 43s

Viruntachar Kruefu 1/22/25, 8:59:23 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:10 PM3h 23m 19s viruntac@mju.ac.th

Ratchadaporn Puntharod 1/22/25, 8:59:46 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:09 PM3h 23m 22s ratchadaporn_p@mju.ac.th

Panuwat Mekha 1/22/25, 8:59:50 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:04 PM 6h 35m 38s panuwat_m@mju.ac.th

waewta (Unverified) 1/22/25, 8:59:55 AM 1/22/25, 12:45:54 PM3h 45m 58s

Sirinapa Aiysao 1/22/25, 9:00:11 AM 1/22/25, 4:22:13 PM 6h 2m 1s sirinapa_as@mju.ac.th

Pichamon Limcharoenchat 1/22/25, 9:00:17 AM 1/22/25, 12:30:17 PM3h 30m pichamon_lc@mju.ac.th

Phetlada Kunthadee 1/22/25, 9:00:38 AM 1/22/25, 12:18:39 PM3h 18m 1s phetlada@mju.ac.th

สมใจ ประทุมเทพ 1/22/25, 9:02:01 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:08 PM 6h 38m 40s somjai-p@mju.ac.th

Ratchaneewan Wongprachan 1/22/25, 9:02:19 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:35 PM3h 20m 15s ratchaneewan@mju.ac.th

Supattra Wongsaenmai 1/22/25, 9:02:23 AM 1/22/25, 12:12:17 PM3h 9m 53s supattra-w@mju.ac.th

Chamaiphorn Nithikadphanich 1/22/25, 9:02:27 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:18 PM3h 19m 29s chamaiph@mju.ac.th



Piyatida Klumphu 1/22/25, 9:02:27 AM 1/22/25, 12:39:27 PM3h 37m piyatida_kp@mju.ac.th

Somnuek Sinthupuan 1/22/25, 9:02:54 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:35 PM3h 21m 40s somnuk@mju.ac.th

Wanvimol Nadee 1/22/25, 9:03:28 AM 1/22/25, 12:48:50 PM3h 25m 36s wanvimon@mju.ac.th

Utumporn Gunkeaw 1/22/25, 9:03:55 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:25 PM3h 20m 29s uthumporn@mju.ac.th

Kongkarn Dullayachai 1/22/25, 9:04:01 AM 1/22/25, 12:10:04 PM3h 6m 2s kongkarn@mju.ac.th

Pornpan Uttamang 1/22/25, 9:04:07 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:42 PM3h 18m 35s pornpan_um@mju.ac.th

Pranrawee Sukhan 1/22/25, 9:04:42 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:59 PM3h 11m 20s tamaekong@mju.ac.th

phatcharee yangyuen (Unverified)1/22/25, 9:04:44 AM 1/22/25, 5:53:47 PM 8h 33m 3s

Ruttaporn Chundet 1/22/25, 9:04:50 AM 1/22/25, 11:19:35 AM1h 59m 55s ruttaporn@mju.ac.th

Paween Khoenkaw 1/22/25, 9:05:08 AM 1/22/25, 7:55:37 PM 7h 17m 8s paween_k@mju.ac.th

benyapha luangjina 1/22/25, 9:05:14 AM 1/22/25, 4:20:09 PM 3h 51m 28s benyapha@mju.ac.th

Thanunnat Suksawaeng 1/22/25, 9:06:52 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:28 PM3h 15m 36s angkana@mju.ac.th

Tanin Tangkuaram 1/22/25, 9:06:59 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:16 PM3h 15m 17s tanin@mju.ac.th

กัญญำ บุตรำช (Unverified) 1/22/25, 9:07:02 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:26 PM3h 15m 23s

Naruemon Khemkladngoen 1/22/25, 9:07:12 AM 1/22/25, 10:57:35 AM1h 50m 23s naruemon_k@mju.ac.th

Prateep  Suksamai 1/22/25, 9:08:42 AM 1/22/25, 4:57:58 PM 7h 49m 15s prateep@mju.ac.th

Thitiphan Chimsook 1/22/25, 9:10:02 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:09 PM3h 9m 47s pitiporn@mju.ac.th

Pinida  Poopa 1/22/25, 9:10:11 AM 1/22/25, 4:27:06 PM 7h 16m 54s pinida_pp@mju.ac.th

Kanokwan Kanchiang 1/22/25, 9:10:55 AM 1/22/25, 10:47:54 AM1h 36m 58s kanokwan.kanchiang@mju.ac.th

Naunghatai Chaiarporn 1/22/25, 9:11:14 AM 1/22/25, 12:42:26 PM3h 31m 11s neunghatai@mju.ac.th

Part Pramokchon 1/22/25, 9:11:47 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:30 PM2h 56m 4s part@mju.ac.th

Phikul Sridarat 1/22/25, 9:14:48 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:35 PM3h 9m 47s phikul@mju.ac.th

Suphaphan Anuttarakun 1/22/25, 9:15:06 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:13 PM 6h 26m 8s supapun@mju.ac.th

Chokchai Yatongchai 1/22/25, 9:17:46 AM 1/22/25, 11:05:02 AM1h 47m 16s chokchai_y@mju.ac.th

Tipsuda Tangtragoon 1/22/25, 9:20:37 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:23 PM3h 1m 46s tipsuda@mju.ac.th

Sureephorn Kittipittayapong 1/22/25, 9:21:19 AM 1/22/25, 10:07:49 AM46m 29s sureephorn@mju.ac.th

Manlika Ratchagit 1/22/25, 9:21:42 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:05 PM3h 1m 23s manlika@mju.ac.th

Teerawut  Hongfon 1/22/25, 9:22:20 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:19 PM 6h 7m 12s Teerawut_hf@mju.ac.th

Patomporn  Inchonbot 1/22/25, 9:22:43 AM 1/22/25, 4:04:10 PM 5h 21m 20s patomporn_icb@mju.ac.th

Kreangkri Ratchagit 1/22/25, 9:26:18 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:28 PM2h 57m 9s kreangkri@mju.ac.th

Anakhaorn Srisaipech 1/22/25, 9:27:40 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:39 PM2h 54m 10s anakhaorn@mju.ac.th

Snit Sitti 1/22/25, 9:30:44 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:37 PM2h 51m 52s snit@mju.ac.th

Mongkol Thirabunyanon 1/22/25, 9:31:34 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:34 PM2h 51m mongkols@mju.ac.th

มำโนชย์ ถนอมวัฒน์ 1/22/25, 9:32:12 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:17 PM 5h 50m 42s manoch@mju.ac.th



Chotipa Sakulsingharoj 1/22/25, 9:32:18 AM 1/22/25, 1:06:10 PM 3h 33m 51s chotipas@mju.ac.th

Patcharee Kongpark 1/22/25, 9:32:23 AM 1/22/25, 12:31:12 PM2h 58m 48s patcharee_kp@mju.ac.th

Krisana Lanumteang 1/22/25, 9:38:40 AM 1/22/25, 6:01:48 PM 7h 23m 20s k.lanumteang@mju.ac.th

Pattanun  Somphamit 1/22/25, 9:39:34 AM 1/22/25, 3:51:16 PM 3h 44m 41s pattanun_spm@mju.ac.th

Anuchida Wongchuen 1/22/25, 9:42:19 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:13 PM 6h 30s anuchida@mju.ac.th

Jiraporn  Kitikul 1/22/25, 9:46:28 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:21 PM 5h 28m 3s kitikul@mju.ac.th

Turean Thacharoen 1/22/25, 9:54:30 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:01 PM2h 28m 30s turean@mju.ac.th

Rewadee Wongmaneerung 1/22/25, 9:55:25 AM 1/22/25, 10:06:14 AM10m 48s rewadee-w@mju.ac.th

Kittikhun Prakrajang 1/22/25, 9:57:44 AM 1/22/25, 10:42:01 AM44m 16s kittikhun@mju.ac.th

เกรียงศักด์ิ ภูดีทิพย์ 1/22/25, 9:58:27 AM 1/22/25, 4:03:06 PM 5h 58m 20s kriangsak_p@mju.ac.th

Chutamas Maneewong 1/22/25, 10:01:06 AM 1/22/25, 11:19:39 AM1h 18m 33s chutamas@mju.ac.th

Panuwat Mekha_MJU (Unverified)1/22/25, 10:07:25 AM 1/22/25, 10:10:24 AM2m 59s

Kamonthep Mecam 1/22/25, 10:07:57 AM 1/22/25, 11:55:13 AM1h 47m 16s kamonthep@mju.ac.th

Sakchai Satienperakul 1/22/25, 10:18:31 AM 1/22/25, 8:49:09 PM 10h 30m 37s sakchais@mju.ac.th

Napat Chantaramee 1/22/25, 10:19:59 AM 1/22/25, 12:08:45 PM1h 48m 46s napat@mju.ac.th

Suparat Lithanatudom 1/22/25, 10:38:09 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:12 PM1h 43m 34s suparat_l@mju.ac.th

Srikanjana Klayraung 1/22/25, 10:47:43 AM 1/22/25, 2:28:10 PM 3h 40m 27s srikanja@mju.ac.th

Yuppayao Kophimai (Unverified) 1/22/25, 10:49:21 AM 1/22/25, 11:24:44 AM35m 23s

Pusit Pookmanee 1/22/25, 11:22:21 AM 1/22/25, 4:22:42 PM 1h 54m 3s pusit@mju.ac.th

Jerawan Saerour 1/22/25, 11:30:26 AM 1/22/25, 12:09:37 PM39m 10s jeerawan_s@mju.ac.th

Theerapol Thurakitseree 1/22/25, 11:35:33 AM 1/22/25, 12:59:47 PM1h 24m 13s theerapol@mju.ac.th

Pichanicha Nipuna 1/22/25, 11:50:04 AM 1/22/25, 1:01:35 PM 1h 11m 31s pichanicha@mju.ac.th

Preeyanuch Nortao 1/22/25, 1:05:58 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:27 PM 3h 15m 29s preeyanuch@mju.ac.th

พรเทพ ไชยวุฒิ 1/22/25, 1:09:01 PM 1/22/25, 4:22:08 PM 3h 13m 6s pornthep@mju.ac.th

Kuntira Chomchen 1/22/25, 1:26:44 PM 1/22/25, 4:49:27 PM 3h 22m 43s kuntira@mju.ac.th

Mayura Srikanlayanukul 1/22/25, 1:27:36 PM 1/22/25, 2:15:05 PM 47m 29s mayura@mju.ac.th

warissara suwan (Unverified) 1/22/25, 1:29:23 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:13 PM 2h 51m 50s

Vachira Choommongkol 1/22/25, 1:43:37 PM 1/22/25, 1:49:40 PM 6m 3s vachira@mju.ac.th

sirinapa aiysaow 1/22/25, 4:05:36 PM 1/22/25, 4:06:09 PM 33s

3. In-Meeting Activities

Name Join Time Leave Time Duration Email

science 1/22/25, 8:40:35 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:24 PM 7h 40m 48s science@mju.ac.th

science 1/22/25, 8:48:58 PM 1/22/25, 8:49:09 PM 10s science@mju.ac.th



rungthip kawaree 1/22/25, 8:24:10 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:29 PM 7h 57m 18s rungthip-k@mju.ac.th

Anuwat Khammueanglue 1/22/25, 8:27:44 AM 1/22/25, 4:24:38 PM 7h 56m 53s anuwat@mju.ac.th

Panwad Sillapawattana 1/22/25, 8:28:02 AM 1/22/25, 10:51:00 AM2h 22m 58s panwad_sw@mju.ac.th

Ruerngrit Tunsuwan 1/22/25, 8:28:31 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:27 PM 7h 52m 55s

ประดิษฐ์  เวียงค ำ 1/22/25, 8:30:00 AM 1/22/25, 11:14:02 AM2h 44m 2s pradit.w@mju.ac.th

ประดิษฐ์  เวียงค ำ 1/22/25, 11:43:50 AM 1/22/25, 4:38:01 PM 4h 54m 10s pradit.w@mju.ac.th

Chutima Kongjaroon 1/22/25, 8:30:18 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:36 PM3h 52m 18s chutima@mju.ac.th

Sairoong Muangpil 1/22/25, 8:30:46 AM 1/22/25, 8:49:58 AM 19m 11s sairoong@mju.ac.th

Sairoong Muangpil 1/22/25, 8:56:11 AM 1/22/25, 9:33:20 AM 37m 9s sairoong@mju.ac.th

Sairoong Muangpil 1/22/25, 9:43:42 AM 1/22/25, 10:41:59 AM58m 17s sairoong@mju.ac.th

Sairoong Muangpil 1/22/25, 10:48:43 AM 1/22/25, 12:51:45 PM2h 3m 2s sairoong@mju.ac.th

Paweena Pumisutapon 1/22/25, 8:35:50 AM 1/22/25, 8:43:33 AM 7m 43s paweena.pu@mju.ac.th

Paweena Pumisutapon 1/22/25, 9:03:47 AM 1/22/25, 12:33:01 PM3h 29m 14s paweena.pu@mju.ac.th

Pairote Wongputtisin 1/22/25, 8:36:28 AM 1/22/25, 9:57:54 AM 1h 21m 26s pairote@mju.ac.th

Pairote Wongputtisin 1/22/25, 10:00:27 AM 1/22/25, 10:31:52 AM31m 24s pairote@mju.ac.th

Watee Kongbuntad 1/22/25, 8:37:07 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:24 PM3h 46m 16s watee@mju.ac.th

Somkid Deejing 1/22/25, 8:41:00 AM 1/22/25, 11:05:02 AM2h 24m 2s somkid_d@mju.ac.th

Somkid Deejing 1/22/25, 11:11:39 AM 1/22/25, 11:12:45 AM1m 5s somkid_d@mju.ac.th

Suphaporn Daothong 1/22/25, 8:41:15 AM 1/22/25, 8:43:07 AM 1m 51s suphaporn_d@mju.ac.th

Suphaporn Daothong 1/22/25, 8:52:53 AM 1/22/25, 12:36:32 PM3h 43m 38s suphaporn_d@mju.ac.th

Nongkran Pongtrakul 1/22/25, 8:41:27 AM 1/22/25, 9:02:35 AM 21m 8s nongkran@mju.ac.th

Nongkran Pongtrakul 1/22/25, 9:03:39 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:12 PM3h 20m 32s nongkran@mju.ac.th

Nongkran Pongtrakul 1/22/25, 1:13:25 PM 1/22/25, 1:19:03 PM 5m 37s nongkran@mju.ac.th

Nongkran Pongtrakul 1/22/25, 1:20:23 PM 1/22/25, 4:22:04 PM 3h 1m 41s nongkran@mju.ac.th

Nitchamon Thamaragsa 1/22/25, 8:41:28 AM 1/22/25, 9:12:16 AM 30m 47s nitchamon@mju.ac.th

Nitchamon Thamaragsa 1/22/25, 9:28:28 AM 1/22/25, 11:39:27 AM2h 10m 59s nitchamon@mju.ac.th

Nitchamon Thamaragsa 1/22/25, 11:40:43 AM 1/22/25, 12:26:11 PM45m 28s nitchamon@mju.ac.th

Sakon 1/22/25, 8:42:07 AM 1/22/25, 8:58:51 AM 16m 43s sakon_b@mju.ac.th

Sakon 1/22/25, 9:07:38 AM 1/22/25, 9:38:51 AM 31m 13s sakon_b@mju.ac.th

Sakon 1/22/25, 9:50:39 AM 1/22/25, 10:22:16 AM31m 36s sakon_b@mju.ac.th

Sakon 1/22/25, 10:27:58 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:11 PM 5h 53m 12s sakon_b@mju.ac.th

กันยำ พรหมมำ 1/22/25, 8:42:54 AM 1/22/25, 8:48:17 AM 5m 23s kanya_p@mju.ac.th

กันยำ พรหมมำ 1/22/25, 8:55:20 AM 1/22/25, 8:56:21 AM 1m kanya_p@mju.ac.th

กันยำ พรหมมำ 1/22/25, 9:04:07 AM 1/22/25, 9:07:21 AM 3m 13s kanya_p@mju.ac.th



กันยำ พรหมมำ 1/22/25, 9:10:09 AM 1/22/25, 10:50:21 AM1h 40m 11s kanya_p@mju.ac.th

กันยำ พรหมมำ 1/22/25, 11:02:21 AM 1/22/25, 12:20:49 PM1h 18m 28s kanya_p@mju.ac.th

กันยำ พรหมมำ 1/22/25, 1:04:48 PM 1/22/25, 4:05:32 PM 3h 43s kanya_p@mju.ac.th

กันยำ พรหมมำ 1/22/25, 4:09:46 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:08 PM 11m 22s kanya_p@mju.ac.th

Ekawit Threenet 1/22/25, 8:43:28 AM 1/22/25, 8:44:28 AM 1m ekawit@mju.ac.th

Ekawit Threenet 1/22/25, 9:00:34 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:34 PM3h 23m ekawit@mju.ac.th

พิมพร มะโนชัย 1/22/25, 8:43:46 AM 1/22/25, 9:36:12 AM 52m 25s pimpornm@mju.ac.th

พิมพร มะโนชัย 1/22/25, 9:47:16 AM 1/22/25, 11:05:04 AM1h 17m 48s pimpornm@mju.ac.th

Mujalin Pholchan 1/22/25, 8:45:22 AM 1/22/25, 11:06:23 AM2h 21m 1s mujalin@mju.ac.th

Mujalin Pholchan 1/22/25, 11:10:27 AM 1/22/25, 11:45:49 AM35m 21s mujalin@mju.ac.th

chorthip sitthi 1/22/25, 8:46:06 AM 1/22/25, 12:26:11 PM3h 40m 5s chorthip_s@mju.ac.th

chorthip sitthi 1/22/25, 1:03:50 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:24 PM 3h 17m 33s chorthip_s@mju.ac.th

Thanakrit Jullatreekul 1/22/25, 8:47:28 AM 1/22/25, 8:59:21 AM 11m 52s yutthana@mju.ac.th

Thanakrit Jullatreekul 1/22/25, 10:04:38 AM 1/22/25, 11:27:13 AM1h 22m 34s yutthana@mju.ac.th

Thanakrit Jullatreekul 1/22/25, 11:30:02 AM 1/22/25, 11:55:28 AM25m 26s yutthana@mju.ac.th

Thanakrit Jullatreekul 1/22/25, 1:05:01 PM 1/22/25, 1:06:40 PM 1m 38s yutthana@mju.ac.th

Thanakrit Jullatreekul 1/22/25, 1:10:03 PM 1/22/25, 1:43:35 PM 33m 31s yutthana@mju.ac.th

Thanakrit Jullatreekul 1/22/25, 2:33:29 PM 1/22/25, 4:05:17 PM 1h 31m 47s yutthana@mju.ac.th

Sita Charkrit 1/22/25, 8:47:56 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:35 PM3h 34m 38s sita@mju.ac.th

Weerinradah Tapala 1/22/25, 8:48:02 AM 1/22/25, 11:05:03 AM2h 17m 1s weerinradah@mju.ac.th

Weerinradah Tapala 1/22/25, 11:10:21 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:32 PM1h 12m 11s weerinradah@mju.ac.th

Taweesak Channgam 1/22/25, 8:48:28 AM 1/22/25, 8:50:25 AM 1m 57s taweesak_c@mju.ac.th

Taweesak Channgam 1/22/25, 9:01:35 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:03 PM3h 22m 28s taweesak_c@mju.ac.th

Usarat Ratanakamnuan 1/22/25, 8:48:29 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:19 PM3h 34m 49s usarat@mju.ac.th

Sirasak Sasiwannapong 1/22/25, 8:48:34 AM 1/22/25, 11:04:59 AM2h 16m 24s sanpet@mju.ac.th

Sirasak Sasiwannapong 1/22/25, 11:20:00 AM 1/22/25, 11:20:10 AM9s sanpet@mju.ac.th

Sirasak Sasiwannapong 1/22/25, 11:23:53 AM 1/22/25, 11:59:00 AM35m 7s sanpet@mju.ac.th

Nalin Wongkattiya 1/22/25, 8:49:34 AM 1/22/25, 1:23:21 PM 4h 33m 47s nalin@mju.ac.th

Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin 1/22/25, 8:49:38 AM 1/22/25, 12:58:49 PM4h 9m 10s thawalrat@mju.ac.th

Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin 1/22/25, 1:09:13 PM 1/22/25, 1:10:13 PM 1m thawalrat@mju.ac.th

Thawalrat Ratanadachanakin 1/22/25, 1:23:59 PM 1/22/25, 2:00:06 PM 36m 7s thawalrat@mju.ac.th

Jaray Tunkham 1/22/25, 8:50:43 AM 1/22/25, 8:57:42 AM 6m 58s jaray@mju.ac.th

Jaray Tunkham 1/22/25, 8:58:47 AM 1/22/25, 9:11:33 AM 12m 45s jaray@mju.ac.th

Jaray Tunkham 1/22/25, 9:13:56 AM 1/22/25, 10:53:44 AM1h 39m 48s jaray@mju.ac.th



Jaray Tunkham 1/22/25, 11:07:53 AM 1/22/25, 11:10:29 AM2m 35s jaray@mju.ac.th

Jaray Tunkham 1/22/25, 11:16:04 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:34 PM1h 6m 29s jaray@mju.ac.th

Jaray Tunkham 1/22/25, 1:12:32 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:23 PM 3h 8m 51s jaray@mju.ac.th

ภควัตร ค ำสุข (Unverified) 1/22/25, 8:51:05 AM 1/22/25, 8:51:28 AM 22s

ภควัตร ค ำสุข (Unverified) 1/22/25, 8:52:17 AM 1/22/25, 4:22:33 PM 7h 30m 15s

Supaporn Sangsrichan 1/22/25, 8:52:46 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:40 PM3h 30m 54s supaporn-s@mju.ac.th

Arunee Kongdee Aldred 1/22/25, 8:54:28 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:28 PM3h 27m 59s arunee.k@mju.ac.th

Tawat Soitong 1/22/25, 8:54:54 AM 1/22/25, 3:00:33 PM 6h 5m 39s tawat@mju.ac.th

Nittaya Jaitanong 1/22/25, 8:55:17 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:32 PM3h 27m 14s nittaya_ja@mju.ac.th

Achara Kleawkla 1/22/25, 8:56:14 AM 1/22/25, 11:05:03 AM2h 8m 48s achara-k@mju.ac.th

Buraskorn Nuntadilok 1/22/25, 8:56:17 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:24 PM3h 27m 6s buraskorn@mju.ac.th

Jenjira Thipcha 1/22/25, 8:56:55 AM 1/22/25, 8:58:36 AM 1m 40s jenjira_tc@mju.ac.th

Jenjira Thipcha 1/22/25, 8:59:43 AM 1/22/25, 10:15:50 AM1h 16m 6s jenjira_tc@mju.ac.th

Jenjira Thipcha 1/22/25, 10:20:22 AM 1/22/25, 11:16:37 AM56m 15s jenjira_tc@mju.ac.th

Jenjira Thipcha 1/22/25, 11:48:08 AM 1/22/25, 11:51:58 AM3m 49s jenjira_tc@mju.ac.th

Patcharee Intanoo 1/22/25, 8:57:00 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:40 PM3h 25m 39s patcharee.i@mju.ac.th

Siriporn Samutwachirawong 1/22/25, 8:57:33 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:52 PM3h 26m 19s siriporn_sm@mju.ac.th

6304501001 พินิดำ ภูผำ 1/22/25, 8:58:25 AM 1/22/25, 9:13:34 AM 15m 8s MJU6304501001@mju.ac.th

ภำนรินทร์ ปรีชำวัฒนำกร 1/22/25, 8:58:34 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:21 PM3h 23m 47s panarin@mju.ac.th

Chirawan Ronran 1/22/25, 8:58:48 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:31 PM3h 23m 43s

Viruntachar Kruefu 1/22/25, 8:59:23 AM 1/22/25, 10:07:57 AM1h 8m 33s viruntac@mju.ac.th

Viruntachar Kruefu 1/22/25, 10:09:23 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:10 PM2h 14m 46s viruntac@mju.ac.th

Ratchadaporn Puntharod 1/22/25, 8:59:46 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:09 PM3h 23m 22s ratchadaporn_p@mju.ac.th

Panuwat Mekha 1/22/25, 8:59:50 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:52 PM3h 25m 2s panuwat_m@mju.ac.th

Panuwat Mekha 1/22/25, 1:10:27 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:04 PM 3h 10m 36s panuwat_m@mju.ac.th

waewta (Unverified) 1/22/25, 8:59:55 AM 1/22/25, 12:45:54 PM3h 45m 58s

Sirinapa Aiysao 1/22/25, 9:00:11 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:24 PM3h 23m 13s sirinapa_as@mju.ac.th

Sirinapa Aiysao 1/22/25, 1:43:24 PM 1/22/25, 4:22:13 PM 2h 38m 48s sirinapa_as@mju.ac.th

Pichamon Limcharoenchat 1/22/25, 9:00:17 AM 1/22/25, 12:30:17 PM3h 30m pichamon_lc@mju.ac.th

Phetlada Kunthadee 1/22/25, 9:00:38 AM 1/22/25, 12:18:39 PM3h 18m 1s phetlada@mju.ac.th

สมใจ ประทุมเทพ 1/22/25, 9:02:01 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:33 PM3h 22m 32s somjai-p@mju.ac.th

สมใจ ประทุมเทพ 1/22/25, 1:04:59 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:08 PM 3h 16m 8s somjai-p@mju.ac.th

Ratchaneewan Wongprachan 1/22/25, 9:02:19 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:35 PM3h 20m 15s ratchaneewan@mju.ac.th

Supattra Wongsaenmai 1/22/25, 9:02:23 AM 1/22/25, 12:12:17 PM3h 9m 53s supattra-w@mju.ac.th



Chamaiphorn Nithikadphanich 1/22/25, 9:02:27 AM 1/22/25, 11:47:57 AM2h 45m 30s chamaiph@mju.ac.th

Chamaiphorn Nithikadphanich 1/22/25, 11:49:19 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:18 PM33m 59s chamaiph@mju.ac.th

Piyatida Klumphu 1/22/25, 9:02:27 AM 1/22/25, 12:39:27 PM3h 37m piyatida_kp@mju.ac.th

Somnuek Sinthupuan 1/22/25, 9:02:54 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:35 PM3h 21m 40s somnuk@mju.ac.th

Wanvimol Nadee 1/22/25, 9:03:28 AM 1/22/25, 9:07:35 AM 4m 7s wanvimon@mju.ac.th

Wanvimol Nadee 1/22/25, 9:08:47 AM 1/22/25, 10:01:23 AM52m 35s wanvimon@mju.ac.th

Wanvimol Nadee 1/22/25, 10:06:03 AM 1/22/25, 10:28:12 AM22m 8s wanvimon@mju.ac.th

Wanvimol Nadee 1/22/25, 10:42:04 AM 1/22/25, 12:48:50 PM2h 6m 46s wanvimon@mju.ac.th

Utumporn Gunkeaw 1/22/25, 9:03:55 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:25 PM3h 20m 29s uthumporn@mju.ac.th

Kongkarn Dullayachai 1/22/25, 9:04:01 AM 1/22/25, 12:10:04 PM3h 6m 2s kongkarn@mju.ac.th

Pornpan Uttamang 1/22/25, 9:04:07 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:42 PM3h 18m 35s pornpan_um@mju.ac.th

Pranrawee Sukhan 1/22/25, 9:04:42 AM 1/22/25, 11:50:37 AM2h 45m 55s tamaekong@mju.ac.th

Pranrawee Sukhan 1/22/25, 11:57:34 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:59 PM25m 25s tamaekong@mju.ac.th

phatcharee yangyuen (Unverified)1/22/25, 9:04:44 AM 1/22/25, 11:31:51 AM2h 27m 7s

phatcharee yangyuen (Unverified)1/22/25, 11:36:53 AM 1/22/25, 12:45:21 PM1h 8m 28s

phatcharee yangyuen (Unverified)1/22/25, 12:56:18 PM 1/22/25, 5:53:47 PM 4h 57m 28s

Ruttaporn Chundet 1/22/25, 9:04:50 AM 1/22/25, 10:01:05 AM56m 15s ruttaporn@mju.ac.th

Ruttaporn Chundet 1/22/25, 10:15:54 AM 1/22/25, 11:19:35 AM1h 3m 40s ruttaporn@mju.ac.th

Paween Khoenkaw 1/22/25, 9:05:08 AM 1/22/25, 4:22:00 PM 7h 16m 51s paween_k@mju.ac.th

Paween Khoenkaw 1/22/25, 7:55:20 PM 1/22/25, 7:55:37 PM 17s paween_k@mju.ac.th

benyapha luangjina 1/22/25, 9:05:14 AM 1/22/25, 10:44:25 AM1h 39m 10s benyapha@mju.ac.th

benyapha luangjina 1/22/25, 1:24:36 PM 1/22/25, 1:36:20 PM 11m 43s benyapha@mju.ac.th

benyapha luangjina 1/22/25, 2:16:17 PM 1/22/25, 2:54:42 PM 38m 25s benyapha@mju.ac.th

benyapha luangjina 1/22/25, 2:57:59 PM 1/22/25, 4:20:09 PM 1h 22m 10s benyapha@mju.ac.th

Thanunnat Suksawaeng 1/22/25, 9:06:52 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:28 PM3h 15m 36s angkana@mju.ac.th

Tanin Tangkuaram 1/22/25, 9:06:59 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:16 PM3h 15m 17s tanin@mju.ac.th

กัญญำ บุตรำช (Unverified) 1/22/25, 9:07:02 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:26 PM3h 15m 23s

Naruemon Khemkladngoen 1/22/25, 9:07:12 AM 1/22/25, 10:57:35 AM1h 50m 23s naruemon_k@mju.ac.th

Prateep  Suksamai 1/22/25, 9:08:42 AM 1/22/25, 4:57:58 PM 7h 49m 15s prateep@mju.ac.th

Thitiphan Chimsook 1/22/25, 9:10:02 AM 1/22/25, 11:08:05 AM1h 58m 2s pitiporn@mju.ac.th

Thitiphan Chimsook 1/22/25, 11:09:09 AM 1/22/25, 11:09:39 AM30s pitiporn@mju.ac.th

Thitiphan Chimsook 1/22/25, 11:10:53 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:09 PM1h 11m 15s pitiporn@mju.ac.th

Pinida  Poopa 1/22/25, 9:10:11 AM 1/22/25, 4:27:06 PM 7h 16m 54s pinida_pp@mju.ac.th

Kanokwan Kanchiang 1/22/25, 9:10:55 AM 1/22/25, 10:47:54 AM1h 36m 58s kanokwan.kanchiang@mju.ac.th



Naunghatai Chaiarporn 1/22/25, 9:11:14 AM 1/22/25, 12:42:26 PM3h 31m 11s neunghatai@mju.ac.th

Part Pramokchon 1/22/25, 9:11:47 AM 1/22/25, 11:26:25 AM2h 14m 37s part@mju.ac.th

Part Pramokchon 1/22/25, 11:42:02 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:30 PM41m 27s part@mju.ac.th

Phikul Sridarat 1/22/25, 9:14:48 AM 1/22/25, 12:24:35 PM3h 9m 47s phikul@mju.ac.th

Suphaphan Anuttarakun 1/22/25, 9:15:06 AM 1/22/25, 11:12:56 AM1h 57m 50s supapun@mju.ac.th

Suphaphan Anuttarakun 1/22/25, 11:14:10 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:24 PM1h 9m 14s supapun@mju.ac.th

Suphaphan Anuttarakun 1/22/25, 1:02:08 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:13 PM 3h 19m 4s supapun@mju.ac.th

Chokchai Yatongchai 1/22/25, 9:17:46 AM 1/22/25, 11:05:02 AM1h 47m 16s chokchai_y@mju.ac.th

Tipsuda Tangtragoon 1/22/25, 9:20:37 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:23 PM3h 1m 46s tipsuda@mju.ac.th

Sureephorn Kittipittayapong 1/22/25, 9:21:19 AM 1/22/25, 10:07:49 AM46m 29s sureephorn@mju.ac.th

Manlika Ratchagit 1/22/25, 9:21:42 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:05 PM3h 1m 23s manlika@mju.ac.th

Teerawut  Hongfon 1/22/25, 9:22:20 AM 1/22/25, 12:32:55 PM3h 10m 34s Teerawut_hf@mju.ac.th

Teerawut  Hongfon 1/22/25, 12:47:16 PM 1/22/25, 12:47:22 PM6s Teerawut_hf@mju.ac.th

Teerawut  Hongfon 1/22/25, 1:18:04 PM 1/22/25, 3:11:31 PM 1h 53m 26s Teerawut_hf@mju.ac.th

Teerawut  Hongfon 1/22/25, 3:18:13 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:19 PM 1h 3m 6s Teerawut_hf@mju.ac.th

Patomporn  Inchonbot 1/22/25, 9:22:43 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:08 PM3h 24s patomporn_icb@mju.ac.th

Patomporn  Inchonbot 1/22/25, 1:43:14 PM 1/22/25, 4:04:10 PM 2h 20m 56s patomporn_icb@mju.ac.th

Kreangkri Ratchagit 1/22/25, 9:26:18 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:28 PM2h 57m 9s kreangkri@mju.ac.th

Anakhaorn Srisaipech 1/22/25, 9:27:40 AM 1/22/25, 11:42:01 AM2h 14m 21s anakhaorn@mju.ac.th

Anakhaorn Srisaipech 1/22/25, 11:43:50 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:39 PM39m 49s anakhaorn@mju.ac.th

Snit Sitti 1/22/25, 9:30:44 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:37 PM2h 51m 52s snit@mju.ac.th

Mongkol Thirabunyanon 1/22/25, 9:31:34 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:34 PM2h 51m mongkols@mju.ac.th

มำโนชย์ ถนอมวัฒน์ 1/22/25, 9:32:12 AM 1/22/25, 12:22:50 PM2h 50m 37s manoch@mju.ac.th

มำโนชย์ ถนอมวัฒน์ 1/22/25, 1:21:12 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:17 PM 3h 5s manoch@mju.ac.th

Chotipa Sakulsingharoj 1/22/25, 9:32:18 AM 1/22/25, 1:06:10 PM 3h 33m 51s chotipas@mju.ac.th

Patcharee Kongpark 1/22/25, 9:32:23 AM 1/22/25, 12:31:12 PM2h 58m 48s patcharee_kp@mju.ac.th

Krisana Lanumteang 1/22/25, 9:38:40 AM 1/22/25, 12:10:19 PM2h 31m 38s k.lanumteang@mju.ac.th

Krisana Lanumteang 1/22/25, 1:06:46 PM 1/22/25, 2:59:22 PM 1h 52m 36s k.lanumteang@mju.ac.th

Krisana Lanumteang 1/22/25, 3:02:41 PM 1/22/25, 6:01:48 PM 2h 59m 6s k.lanumteang@mju.ac.th

Pattanun  Somphamit 1/22/25, 9:39:34 AM 1/22/25, 9:58:37 AM 19m 3s pattanun_spm@mju.ac.th

Pattanun  Somphamit 1/22/25, 10:00:39 AM 1/22/25, 12:26:41 PM2h 26m 1s pattanun_spm@mju.ac.th

Pattanun  Somphamit 1/22/25, 2:09:43 PM 1/22/25, 2:52:06 PM 42m 22s pattanun_spm@mju.ac.th

Pattanun  Somphamit 1/22/25, 3:30:11 PM 1/22/25, 3:33:24 PM 3m 12s pattanun_spm@mju.ac.th

Pattanun  Somphamit 1/22/25, 3:37:13 PM 1/22/25, 3:51:16 PM 14m 3s pattanun_spm@mju.ac.th



Anuchida Wongchuen 1/22/25, 9:42:19 AM 1/22/25, 11:07:17 AM1h 24m 58s anuchida@mju.ac.th

Anuchida Wongchuen 1/22/25, 11:45:41 AM 1/22/25, 4:21:13 PM 4h 35m 32s anuchida@mju.ac.th

Jiraporn  Kitikul 1/22/25, 9:46:28 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:10 PM2h 36m 41s kitikul@mju.ac.th

Jiraporn  Kitikul 1/22/25, 1:29:58 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:21 PM 2h 51m 22s kitikul@mju.ac.th

Turean Thacharoen 1/22/25, 9:54:30 AM 1/22/25, 12:23:01 PM2h 28m 30s turean@mju.ac.th

Rewadee Wongmaneerung 1/22/25, 9:55:25 AM 1/22/25, 10:06:14 AM10m 48s rewadee-w@mju.ac.th

Kittikhun Prakrajang 1/22/25, 9:57:44 AM 1/22/25, 10:42:01 AM44m 16s kittikhun@mju.ac.th

เกรียงศักด์ิ ภูดีทิพย์ 1/22/25, 9:58:27 AM 1/22/25, 1:27:33 PM 3h 29m 6s kriangsak_p@mju.ac.th

เกรียงศักด์ิ ภูดีทิพย์ 1/22/25, 1:33:51 PM 1/22/25, 4:03:06 PM 2h 29m 14s kriangsak_p@mju.ac.th

Chutamas Maneewong 1/22/25, 10:01:06 AM 1/22/25, 11:19:39 AM1h 18m 33s chutamas@mju.ac.th

Panuwat Mekha_MJU (Unverified)1/22/25, 10:07:25 AM 1/22/25, 10:10:24 AM2m 59s

Kamonthep Mecam 1/22/25, 10:07:57 AM 1/22/25, 11:55:13 AM1h 47m 16s kamonthep@mju.ac.th

Sakchai Satienperakul 1/22/25, 10:18:31 AM 1/22/25, 8:49:09 PM 10h 30m 37s sakchais@mju.ac.th

Napat Chantaramee 1/22/25, 10:19:59 AM 1/22/25, 12:08:45 PM1h 48m 46s napat@mju.ac.th

Suparat Lithanatudom 1/22/25, 10:38:09 AM 1/22/25, 12:21:16 PM1h 43m 6s suparat_l@mju.ac.th

Suparat Lithanatudom 1/22/25, 12:22:44 PM 1/22/25, 12:23:12 PM28s suparat_l@mju.ac.th

Srikanjana Klayraung 1/22/25, 10:47:43 AM 1/22/25, 2:28:10 PM 3h 40m 27s srikanja@mju.ac.th

Yuppayao Kophimai (Unverified) 1/22/25, 10:49:21 AM 1/22/25, 11:24:44 AM35m 23s

Pusit Pookmanee 1/22/25, 11:22:21 AM 1/22/25, 1:14:55 PM 1h 52m 34s pusit@mju.ac.th

Pusit Pookmanee 1/22/25, 4:21:12 PM 1/22/25, 4:22:42 PM 1m 29s pusit@mju.ac.th

Jerawan Saerour 1/22/25, 11:30:26 AM 1/22/25, 12:09:37 PM39m 10s jeerawan_s@mju.ac.th

Theerapol Thurakitseree 1/22/25, 11:35:33 AM 1/22/25, 12:59:47 PM1h 24m 13s theerapol@mju.ac.th

Pichanicha Nipuna 1/22/25, 11:50:04 AM 1/22/25, 1:01:35 PM 1h 11m 31s pichanicha@mju.ac.th

Preeyanuch Nortao 1/22/25, 1:05:58 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:27 PM 3h 15m 29s preeyanuch@mju.ac.th

พรเทพ ไชยวุฒิ 1/22/25, 1:09:01 PM 1/22/25, 4:22:08 PM 3h 13m 6s pornthep@mju.ac.th

Kuntira Chomchen 1/22/25, 1:26:44 PM 1/22/25, 4:49:27 PM 3h 22m 43s kuntira@mju.ac.th

Mayura Srikanlayanukul 1/22/25, 1:27:36 PM 1/22/25, 2:15:05 PM 47m 29s mayura@mju.ac.th

warissara suwan (Unverified) 1/22/25, 1:29:23 PM 1/22/25, 4:21:13 PM 2h 51m 50s

Vachira Choommongkol 1/22/25, 1:43:37 PM 1/22/25, 1:49:40 PM 6m 3s vachira@mju.ac.th

sirinapa aiysaow 1/22/25, 4:05:36 PM 1/22/25, 4:06:09 PM 33s


